GX 3
GX 3-ME
English en
Français fr
Türkçe tr
يبرع ar
한국어 ko
繁體中文 zh

We declare, on our sole responsibility, that this product complies with the following directives and standards.
Designation Gas-actuated fastening tool
Type designation GX 3
Generation 01
Year of design 2015
Type designation GX 3-ME
Generation 01
Year of design 2015
Applicable directives: • 1999/5/EC
• 2006/42/EC
• 2006/66/EC
• 2011/65/EU
• 2004/108/EC (up to April 19, 2016)
• 2014/30/EU (as of April 20, 2016)
Applicable standards: • EN 792-13
• EN ISO 12100
• EN 300 330-1 V1.7.1
• EN 300 330-2 V1.5.1
• EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2, EN 301 489-3 V1.6.1
Printed: 29.01.2016 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5261558 / 000 / 00
14
Technical documentation filed at: • Electric Tools Approval Department
Hilti Entwicklungsgesellschaft mbH
Hiltistraße 6
86916 Kaufering
Germany
Schaan, 8/2015
Norbert Wohlwend
(Head of BA Quality and Process Management /
Business Unit Direct Fastening)
Dr. Lars Tänzer
(Head of BU Direct Fastening)
Printed: 29.01.2016 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5261558 / 000 / 00
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., Schaan
Pos. 2 | 20151122
 *
2
1
2
6
6
3
7
*
 21
26
63
7
Printed: 29.01.2016 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5261558 / 000 / 00